wafsher \9

4111 Pottsville Pike, Reading PA 19605
Call (610) 370-6683 for Ordering Details

MSRP w/ Destination - FWD
MSRP w/ Destination - AWD

Color, Exterior - Black; Satin Steel Metallic; Summit White; Auburn Metallic; Empire Beige
Metallic; Midnight Blue Metallic; Dark Ash Metallic; Evergreen Gray Metallic (not available on
FL Trim).

Color, Exterior - Cherry Red Tintcoat (not available on LS Trim)

Engine - 1.5L Turbo DOHC 4-cylinder, SIDI, VVT (170 hp [127.0 kW] @ 5600 rpm, 203 lb-ft of
torque [275.0 N-m] @ 2000 - 4000 rpm); Gas. 6-speed automatic, electronically-controlled
with overdrive includes Driver Shift Control (STD).

Wheels - 17" Aluminum; P225/65R17 All Season Blackwall Tires.
Wheels - 18" Aluminum; P225/60R18 All Season Blackwall Tires.

Wheels - 19" Aluminum (In LT not available w/ Seaglass Blue or Iron Gray Metallic);
P235/50R19 All Season Blackwall Tires.

Seats - Front Buckets

Seat Trim - Premium Cloth - Medium Ash Gray w/ LS; Medium Ash Gray and Jet Black w/ LT;
Jet Black w/ RS

Seat Trim - Perforated leather-appointed seat trim, Jet Black. Included and only available
with RS Leather Package.

Seat Trim - Perforated leather-appointed seat trim, Jet Black or Jet Black / Maple Sugar.
Included and only available with Premier.

Audio - Infotainment 3 System (IOR) - includes 7" Color Touchscreen; AM/FM Stereo;
Bluetooth; auto-streaming for 2 active devices; voice command passthrough to phone; Apple
CarPlay & Android Auto capable.

Audio - Infotainment 3 Plus System (10S) - includes 8" diagonal HD color touchscreen,
AM/FM stereo, Bluetooth audio streaming for 2 active devices, Apple CarPlay and Android
Auto capable, voice recognition, in-vehicle apps, cloud connected personalization for select
infotainment and vehicle settings. Subscription required for enhanced and connected
services after trial period.

Property of Bob Fisher Chevrolet

Equinox LS
$26,995

$28,595

Std

Std

Std

Std
Std

Std

Equinox LT
$28,095

$29,695

Std

$495 Opt

Std

Std
$400 Opt
$500 Opt

Std
Std

Std

2022 Chevrolet Equinox Order Pricing*

Equinox RS
$31,295

$32,895

Std

$495 Opt

Std

Std

Std
Std

See Pkg

Std

Equinox Premier

$32,195
$33,795

Std

$495 Opt

Std

X
Std
$600 Opt

Std

X

Std

Std

Page 1 of 4



: A\l
4111 Pottsville Pike, Reading PA 19605
Call (610) 370-6683 for Ordering Details

Infotainment Package - LT and RS audio upgrade to 10U Infotainment 3 Plus System w/
connected Navigation and 8" diagonal HD color touchscreen. Also adds 2 USB ports, located
in front console bin, 2 USB data ports, SD Card Reader, auxiliary input jack located within
front center storage bin, heated steering wheel,** and 120-volt power outlet. Requires
Confidence & Convenience Package and Advanced Safety Package. Certain vehicles not
equipped w/ heated steering wheels at this time. See credit. (see dealer).

Infotainment Il Package - Premier audio upgrade to 10U Infotainment 3 Plus system w/
connected Navigation and Bose premium 7-speaker system. Requires Confidence &
Convenience Il Package.

LS Convenience Package - includes 8-way power driver seat adjuster, 2-way power driver
lumbar control, enhanced multi-color driver information display, and deep-tinted rear glass.

Confidence & Convenience Package - includes Driver Confidence Il Package and Driver
Convenience Package content.

Driver Convenience Package - includes Remote Start, dual-zone automatic climate control,
driver and front passenger heated seats,** leather-wrapped 3-spoke steering wheel, and
power rear liftgate. Heated seats for Driver and Front Passenger are not available at this
time. See credit. (See dealer). Optional on LT with Confidence & Convenience Package.
Standard on RS and Premier.

Driver Confidence Il Package - includes Rear Cross Traffic Alert; Lane Change Alert with Side
Blind Zone Alert. Rear Park Assist w/ audible warning not available at this time.** See credit.
Optional on LS. Optional on LT in the Confidence & Convenience Package. Standard on RS
and Premier.

Driver Confidence Ill Package - includes Automatic Parking Assist, HD Surround Vision and
Adaptive Cruise Control. Optional on Premier with Confidence & Convenience Il Package.

RS Leather Package - Perforated leather-appointed seat trim, Jet Black. Optional on RS.

Chevy Safety Assist Pkg - Automatic Emergency Braking; Front Pedestrian Braking; Lane
Keep Assist w/ Lane Departure Warning; Following Distance Indicator; Forward Collision
Alert; IntelliBeam Headlamps.

Property of Bob Fisher Chevrolet

Equinox LS

X

$795 Opt

$395 Opt

Std

Equinox LT

$895 Opt

Std

$1,795

See Pkg

See Pkg

Std

2022 Chevrolet Equinox Order Pricing*

Equinox RS
$895 Opt

Std

Std

Std

Std

$1,580 Opt

Std

Equinox Premier

X

$1,125 Opt

Std

Std

Std

Std

See Pkg

Std

Page 2 of 4



: A\l
4111 Pottsville Pike, Reading PA 19605
Call (610) 370-6683 for Ordering Details

Advanced Safety Package - includes HD Surround Vision; Adaptive Cruise Control; outside
heated power-adjustable manual-folding mirrors with integrated turn signal indicators.
Requires Confidence & Convenience Package and Infotainment Package. Optional on LT and
RS. Standard on Premier.

Sunroof, power - includes roof-mounted luggage rack w/ side rails. Requires Confidence &
Convenience Package.

LPO PCX - 'Hit The Road' Pkg - Roof Rack Cross Rails; Molded Assist Steps. Requires
Convenience & Driver Confidence Pkg and Power Sunroof. Optional on LT.
LPO PDG - Cargo Pkg - Retractable Cargo Shade; Vertical Cargo Net

LPO PEF - Floor Liner Pkg - (CAV) Integrated cargo liner, LPO and (RIA) all-weather floor liners

LPO R88 - Black illuminated front bowtie emblem - includes Black illuminated front bowtie
and Black non-illuminated rear bowtie.

LPO S03 - Embroidered front row headrests - with Equinox logo on front
LPO SFE - Wheel Locks - includes 4 locks and 1 key

LPO SFZ - Black bowtie emblems - front and rear. (Not available with (R88) Black illuminated
front bowtie emblem)

LPO VQK - Rear Splash Guards - custom molded.

LPO VTB - Rear bumper protector

LPO VXW - Molded assist steps

Additional LPO Accessories & Wheels are available - See dealer

* Additional Equinox Model & Trim features - See Specifications Sheets

* Factory Credits due to microprocessor and supply chain delays/shortages

Property of Bob Fisher Chevrolet

Equinox LS
X

$210 Opt

$325 Opt

$435 Opt

$120 Opt
$95 Opt

$210 Opt

$220 Opt
$145 Opt

$850 Opt

See dealer

See dealer

See dealer

Equinox LT
$650 Opt

$1,495 Opt

$1,095 Opt

$210 Opt

$325 Opt

$435 Opt

$120 Opt
$95 Opt

$210 Opt

$220 Opt
$145 Opt

$850 Opt

See dealer

See dealer

See dealer

2022 Chevrolet Equinox Order Pricing*

Equinox RS
$650 Opt

$1,495 Opt

$1,095 Opt

$210 Opt

$325 Opt

$435 Opt

$120 Opt
$95 Opt

$210 Opt

$220 Opt
$145 Opt

$850 Opt

See dealer

See dealer

See dealer

Equinox Premier
Std

$1,495 Opt

$1,095 Opt

$210 Opt

$325 Opt

$435 Opt

$120 Opt
$95 Opt

$210 Opt

$220 Opt
$145 Opt

$850 Opt

See dealer

See dealer

See dealer

Page 3 of 4



: :tshzr'*:’vg

4111 Pottsville Pike, Reading PA 19605
Call (610) 370-6683 for Ordering Details

* IF NOT EQUIPPED w/ Heated or Ventilated Driver & Passenger Seats
* IF NOT EQUIPPED w/Rear Park Assist

* IF NOT EQUIPPED w/ Heated Steering Wheel

* IF NOT EQUIPPED w/ Heated Rear Outboard Seats

Equinox LS
X
X

X

Equinox LT

- $50 Credit

- $50 Credit
X

X

2022 Chevrolet Equinox Order Pricing*

Equinox RS

- $50 Credit

- $50 Credit

- $25 Credit
X

Equinox Premier
-$50 Credit
- $50 Credit
-$25 Credit
-$25 Credit

** GM Disclaimer ** DUE TO SEMICONDUCTOR SUPPLY SHORTAGES, FEATURE AVAILABILITY WILL CHANGE THROUGHOUT THE MODEL YEAR. SEE THE WINDOW LABEL OF A SPECIFIC VEHICLE

Restrictions & Disclaimer - This document was assembled by Bob Fisher Chevrolet from multiple GM proprietary Chevrolet model supporting materials available as of January 31, 2022. Dealer is not
responsible for errors or omissions. The information contained within these materials continues to be owned and controlled by GM. GM reserves the right to change, modify, or delete the features
and/or prices without notice. These documents are to be used by the dealership's clientele or website visitor for the sole purpose of assisting them in their ordering or reserving of a new GM
Chevrolet vehicle with Bob Fisher Chevrolet's assistance. Any and all viewers of this material agree not to distribute these materials to others, or to display these materials on websites or through
social media. Upon viewing, printing, or receiving these materials, the Viewer, all other automotive dealerships, and any and all website developers agree to abide by these restrictions.

Property of Bob Fisher Chevrolet

Page 4 of 4



