



2022 Chevrolet Equinox Order Pricing*

4111 Pottsville Pike, Reading PA 19605

Call (610) 370-6683 for Ordering Details

	Equinox LS	Equinox LT	Equinox RS	Equinox Premier
MSRP w/ Destination - FWD	\$26,995	\$28,095	\$31,295	\$32,195
MSRP w/ Destination - AWD	\$28,595	\$29,695	\$32,895	\$33,795
Color, Exterior - Black; Satin Steel Metallic; Summit White; Auburn Metallic; Empire Beige Metallic; Midnight Blue Metallic; Dark Ash Metallic; Evergreen Gray Metallic (not available on FL Trim).	Std	Std	Std	Std
Color, Exterior - Cherry Red Tintcoat (not available on LS Trim)	x	\$495 Opt	\$495 Opt	\$495 Opt
Engine - 1.5L Turbo DOHC 4-cylinder, SIDI, VVT (170 hp [127.0 kW] @ 5600 rpm, 203 lb-ft of torque [275.0 N·m] @ 2000 - 4000 rpm); Gas. 6-speed automatic, electronically-controlled with overdrive includes Driver Shift Control (STD).	Std	Std	Std	Std
Wheels - 17" Aluminum; P225/65R17 All Season Blackwall Tires.	Std	Std	x	x
Wheels - 18" Aluminum; P225/60R18 All Season Blackwall Tires.	x	\$400 Opt	x	Std
Wheels - 19" Aluminum (In LT not available w/ Seaglass Blue or Iron Gray Metallic); P235/50R19 All Season Blackwall Tires.	x	\$500 Opt	Std	\$600 Opt
Seats - Front Buckets	Std	Std	Std	Std
Seat Trim - Premium Cloth - Medium Ash Gray w/ LS; Medium Ash Gray and Jet Black w/ LT; Jet Black w/ RS	Std	Std	Std	x
Seat Trim - Perforated leather-appointed seat trim, Jet Black. Included and only available with RS Leather Package.	x	x	See Pkg	x
Seat Trim - Perforated leather-appointed seat trim, Jet Black or Jet Black / Maple Sugar. Included and only available with Premier.	x	x	x	Std
Audio - Infotainment 3 System (IOR) - includes 7" Color Touchscreen; AM/FM Stereo; Bluetooth; auto-streaming for 2 active devices; voice command passthrough to phone; Apple CarPlay & Android Auto capable.	Std	Std	Std	x
Audio - Infotainment 3 Plus System (IOS) - includes 8" diagonal HD color touchscreen, AM/FM stereo, Bluetooth audio streaming for 2 active devices, Apple CarPlay and Android Auto capable, voice recognition, in-vehicle apps, cloud connected personalization for select infotainment and vehicle settings. Subscription required for enhanced and connected services after trial period.	x	x	x	Std



2022 Chevrolet Equinox Order Pricing*

4111 Pottsville Pike, Reading PA 19605

Call (610) 370-6683 for Ordering Details

	Equinox LS	Equinox LT	Equinox RS	Equinox Premier
Infotainment Package - LT and RS audio upgrade to IOU Infotainment 3 Plus System w/ connected Navigation and 8" diagonal HD color touchscreen. Also adds 2 USB ports, located in front console bin, 2 USB data ports, SD Card Reader, auxiliary input jack located within front center storage bin, heated steering wheel,** and 120-volt power outlet. Requires Confidence & Convenience Package and Advanced Safety Package. Certain vehicles not equipped w/ heated steering wheels at this time. See credit. (see dealer).	x	\$895 Opt	\$895 Opt	x
Infotainment II Package - Premier audio upgrade to IOU Infotainment 3 Plus system w/ connected Navigation and Bose premium 7-speaker system. Requires Confidence & Convenience II Package.	x	x	x	\$1,125 Opt
LS Convenience Package - includes 8-way power driver seat adjuster, 2-way power driver lumbar control, enhanced multi-color driver information display, and deep-tinted rear glass.	\$795 Opt	Std	Std	Std
Confidence & Convenience Package - includes Driver Confidence II Package and Driver Convenience Package content.	x	\$1,795	Std	Std
Driver Convenience Package - includes Remote Start, dual-zone automatic climate control, driver and front passenger heated seats,** leather-wrapped 3-spoke steering wheel, and power rear liftgate. Heated seats for Driver and Front Passenger are not available at this time. See credit. (See dealer). Optional on LT with Confidence & Convenience Package. Standard on RS and Premier.	x	See Pkg	Std	Std
Driver Confidence II Package - includes Rear Cross Traffic Alert; Lane Change Alert with Side Blind Zone Alert. Rear Park Assist w/ audible warning not available at this time.** See credit. Optional on LS. Optional on LT in the Confidence & Convenience Package. Standard on RS and Premier.	\$395 Opt	See Pkg	Std	Std
Driver Confidence III Package - includes Automatic Parking Assist, HD Surround Vision and Adaptive Cruise Control. Optional on Premier with Confidence & Convenience II Package.	x	x	x	See Pkg
RS Leather Package - Perforated leather-appointed seat trim, Jet Black. Optional on RS.	x	x	\$1,580 Opt	x
Chevy Safety Assist Pkg - Automatic Emergency Braking; Front Pedestrian Braking; Lane Keep Assist w/ Lane Departure Warning; Following Distance Indicator; Forward Collision Alert; IntelliBeam Headlamps.	Std	Std	Std	Std



2022 Chevrolet Equinox Order Pricing*

4111 Pottsville Pike, Reading PA 19605

Call (610) 370-6683 for Ordering Details

	Equinox LS	Equinox LT	Equinox RS	Equinox Premier
Advanced Safety Package - includes HD Surround Vision; Adaptive Cruise Control; outside heated power-adjustable manual-folding mirrors with integrated turn signal indicators. Requires Confidence & Convenience Package and Infotainment Package. Optional on LT and RS. Standard on Premier.	x	\$650 Opt	\$650 Opt	Std
Sunroof, power - includes roof-mounted luggage rack w/ side rails. Requires Confidence & Convenience Package.	x	\$1,495 Opt	\$1,495 Opt	\$1,495 Opt
LPO PCX - 'Hit The Road' Pkg - Roof Rack Cross Rails; Molded Assist Steps. Requires Convenience & Driver Confidence Pkg and Power Sunroof. Optional on LT.	x	\$1,095 Opt	\$1,095 Opt	\$1,095 Opt
LPO PDG - Cargo Pkg - Retractable Cargo Shade; Vertical Cargo Net	\$210 Opt	\$210 Opt	\$210 Opt	\$210 Opt
LPO PEF - Floor Liner Pkg - (CAV) Integrated cargo liner, LPO and (RIA) all-weather floor liners	\$325 Opt	\$325 Opt	\$325 Opt	\$325 Opt
LPO R88 - Black illuminated front bowtie emblem - includes Black illuminated front bowtie and Black non-illuminated rear bowtie.	\$435 Opt	\$435 Opt	\$435 Opt	\$435 Opt
LPO S03 - Embroidered front row headrests - with Equinox logo on front	\$120 Opt	\$120 Opt	\$120 Opt	\$120 Opt
LPO SFE - Wheel Locks - includes 4 locks and 1 key	\$95 Opt	\$95 Opt	\$95 Opt	\$95 Opt
LPO SFZ - Black bowtie emblems - front and rear. (Not available with (R88) Black illuminated front bowtie emblem)	\$210 Opt	\$210 Opt	\$210 Opt	\$210 Opt
LPO VQK - Rear Splash Guards - custom molded.	\$220 Opt	\$220 Opt	\$220 Opt	\$220 Opt
LPO VTB - Rear bumper protector	\$145 Opt	\$145 Opt	\$145 Opt	\$145 Opt
LPO VXW - Molded assist steps	\$850 Opt	\$850 Opt	\$850 Opt	\$850 Opt
Additional LPO Accessories & Wheels are available - See dealer	See dealer	See dealer	See dealer	See dealer
* Additional Equinox Model & Trim features - See Specifications Sheets	See dealer	See dealer	See dealer	See dealer
* Factory Credits due to microprocessor and supply chain delays/shortages	See dealer	See dealer	See dealer	See dealer



2022 Chevrolet Equinox Order Pricing*

4111 Pottsville Pike, Reading PA 19605

Call (610) 370-6683 for Ordering Details

- * IF NOT EQUIPPED w/ Heated or Ventilated Driver & Passenger Seats
- * IF NOT EQUIPPED w/ Rear Park Assist
- * IF NOT EQUIPPED w/ Heated Steering Wheel
- * IF NOT EQUIPPED w/ Heated Rear Outboard Seats

	Equinox LS	Equinox LT	Equinox RS	Equinox Premier
* IF NOT EQUIPPED w/ Heated or Ventilated Driver & Passenger Seats	x	- \$50 Credit	- \$50 Credit	- \$50 Credit
* IF NOT EQUIPPED w/ Rear Park Assist	x	- \$50 Credit	- \$50 Credit	- \$50 Credit
* IF NOT EQUIPPED w/ Heated Steering Wheel	x	x	- \$25 Credit	- \$25 Credit
* IF NOT EQUIPPED w/ Heated Rear Outboard Seats	x	x	x	- \$25 Credit

** GM Disclaimer ** DUE TO SEMICONDUCTOR SUPPLY SHORTAGES, FEATURE AVAILABILITY WILL CHANGE THROUGHOUT THE MODEL YEAR. SEE THE WINDOW LABEL OF A SPECIFIC VEHICLE

Restrictions & Disclaimer - This document was assembled by Bob Fisher Chevrolet from multiple GM proprietary Chevrolet model supporting materials available as of January 31, 2022. Dealer is not responsible for errors or omissions. The information contained within these materials continues to be owned and controlled by GM. GM reserves the right to change, modify, or delete the features and/or prices without notice. These documents are to be used by the dealership's clientele or website visitor for the sole purpose of assisting them in their ordering or reserving of a new GM Chevrolet vehicle with Bob Fisher Chevrolet's assistance. Any and all viewers of this material agree not to distribute these materials to others, or to display these materials on websites or through social media. Upon viewing, printing, or receiving these materials, the Viewer, all other automotive dealerships, and any and all website developers agree to abide by these restrictions.